
No Index Name Price Date Index Level ExchangeRate

1 BNPIMADT Index 10/02/2025 (Mon) 251.60 33.7078

2 BNPIMADT Index 17/02/2025 (Mon) 252.55 33.5498

3 BNPIMADT Index 24/02/2025 (Mon) 252.40 33.3450

4 BNPIMADT Index 03/03/2025 (Mon) 251.34 34.0771

5 BNPIMADT Index 10/03/2025 (Mon) 250.14 33.5890

6 BNPIMADT Index 17/03/2025 (Mon) 251.59 33.4913

7 BNPIMADT Index 24/03/2025 (Mon) 251.47 33.7615

8 BNPIMADT Index 31/03/2025 (Mon) 252.38 33.7670

9 BNPIMADT Index 07/04/2025 (Mon) 242.63 33.9932

10 BNPIMADT Index 14/04/2025 (Mon) 245.89 33.5761

11 BNPIMADT Index 21/04/2025 (Mon) 248.31 33.0019

12 BNPIMADT Index 28/04/2025 (Mon) 247.88 33.4809

13 BNPIMADT Index 05/05/2025 (Mon) 247.42 33.2116

14 BNPIMADT Index 12/05/2025 (Mon) 246.5 32.9445

15 BNPIMADT Index 19/05/2025 (Mon) 245.95 33.0479

16 BNPIMADT Index 26/05/2025 (Mon) 246.42 32.3485

17 BNPIMADT Index 02/06/2025 (Mon) 246.45 32.4305

18 BNPIMADT Index 09/06/2025 (Mon) 246.73 32.5426

19 BNPIMADT Index 16/06/2025 (Mon) 247.95 32.3129

20 BNPIMADT Index 23/06/2025 (Mon) 246.89 32.8100

21 BNPIMADT Index 30/06/2025 (Mon) 247.10 32.3893

22 BNPIMADT Index 07/07/2025 (Mon) 245.83 32.3749

23 BNPIMADT Index 14/07/2025 (Mon) 245.63 32.2714

24 BNPIMADT Index 21/07/2025 (Mon) 246.63 32.2330

25 BNPIMADT Index 28/07/2025 (Mon) 246.69 32.1354

26 BNPIMADT Index 04/08/2025 (Mon) 246.64 32.3236


